DoDEA Customer Service Representatives (CSR)

Employees may use the following contact numbers to request payroll assistance.

CSR Location
DoDEA Headquarters/Pentagon

DoDDS-Europe
Bavaria
Heidelberg
Isles
Kaiserslautern
Mediterranean

DoDDS-Pacific
Guam

DDESS
Cuba

Contact Number
(703) 588-3312

011-49-611-3807937
011-49-9321-300671
011-49-6221-677327
011-44-1638-527285
011-49-631-357037

011-39-0444-518502

011-81-611-7445861
011-81-611-7445861

(678) 364-8046
(703) 588-3312
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